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University: University of Nicosia 

Surname: Parvathareddy 

Name: Sridevi 

Rank/Position: Clinical Assistant Professor 

Faculty: Medical School  

Department: Primary Care and Population Health 

Scientific Domain: * Family medicine  

* Field of Specialization 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title (Optional Entry) 

MRCGP 2011 Royal college of General 
Practitioners UK 

  

MRCP 2014 Royal college of Physicians UK   

DRCOG 2016 Royal College of Obstetricians and 
Gynaecologists UK 

  

MBBS 2006 Royal Free and University College 
London, UK 

  

BSc Psychology 2004 University College London, UK   

Aero-medical Examiner 2016 General Civil Aviation Authority, 
UAE 

  

 

Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

1/11/2024 Now University of Nicosia Medical 
School 

Nicosia, Cyprus Clinical Assistant 
Professor 
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24/9/2024 Now University of Nicosia Medical 
School 

Nicosia, Cyprus Anatomy Demonstrator 

07/2019 03/2024 University of Sharjah 
Medical School 

Sharjah, UAE  Clinical Adjunct 
Professor 

     

 
 
 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2011 DMSA SPECT scan of dual 
transplanted paediatric 

kidneys in an adult recipient 

Ammar Al Midani, 
Mahmood Al-Akraa, J.R 
Buscombe, Aine Burns 

Saudi Journal of 
Kidney Disease and 

Transplantation 

22(1) 139-
141 

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       

 

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1  n/a    

2      

3      



Sridevi Parvathareddy - Academic Personnel Short CV Short Profile - November 2024 3 

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
  

 

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1 2020 Audit on Vitamin D prescribing within family 
medicine team at University Hospital Sharjah  

 Lead 

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 

 
 

Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry) 

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1  n/a   
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2     

3     

4     

5     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1 2006 Merit award - MBBS Royal Free and University College London 

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

  

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1 06/2016 Aero-medical examiner course  Aero-medical Examiner – AME 
Aviation medicine under GCAA (General Civil 
Aviation Authority) UAE 
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2 2021-2024 Accountable manager for Aviation at University 
Hospital Sharjah, UAE 

Accountable Lead for Aviation medicine – overseeing 
all activities, Aviation nurse and doctor training and 
reviews. Significant event reviews and audit lead.  

3 2013-2014 Child protection Lead at Charlton Medical Centre Lead for child protection concerns and cases. 
Attending child protection meetings as clinical 
representative 

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 

 

 


